Annexure - 8

Name of the Corporate Debtor : - Shankheshwar Propeties Private Limited

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Date of commencement of CIRP - 03.02.2023

List of creditors as on - 24.04.2023

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount
of an
Amount Amount (Whethe Amount of y Amount of| Amount of
. Amount of covered % of " mutual . - Remarks,
Sl. No. Name of creditor Date of Amount . N covered r . contingent Claim not | claim under |,
. . claim Nature of claim by Voting . dues that ‘ . . |ifany
receipt claimed ) . by related claim admitted | verification
admitted security A share may be
interest |® P : set - off
1 Link Intime India Private 21.02.2023 22,661 22,661 |Services Provided Nil Nil No 0% Nil Nil - -
Limited
2 Manish Modi and Associates | 13.03.2023 1,26,850 45,000 |Services Provided Nil Nil No 0% Nil Nil 81,850
Total 1,49,511 67,661 - - - - - - - 81,850




